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Sweepstakes

Rank

1

2
3
4
5

Team Rankings

Rank

Team

ODOM ACADEMY
[4357.82]

NORTH SHORE MS
[2419.07]

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[2277.68]

COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[1932.34]

ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL
(BEAUMONT)
[150.6]

MS NS

ODOM ACADEMY - 6A
[650]

[8] WANG, E. - 281
[8] KUCH, K. - 148
[8] HE, E. - 122

[7] WEIMERS, S. - 99

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND) - 5A
[334]

[8] CONTRERAS, S. - 113
[8] COMEAUX, J. - 82

[6] KHUWAIJA, S. - 72

[8] TULLIS, M. - 67

COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS - 6A
[231]

[6] HA, A. - 85

[6] HERNANDEZ, B. - 49

[6] HURTADO-LOZA, I. - 49
[6] ADOLPH, A. - 48

NORTH SHORE MS - 6A
[137]

[7) BROWN, B. - 64
[8] ISLAS, B. - 43

[7] PADILLA, J. - 24
[8] ALBRIGHT, G. - 6

ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL
(BEAUMONT) - 6A
[9]

[71REN, C. -9

Individual Rankings

8

Rank

MS NS

WANG, ETHAN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 281 | 0.000% |

KUCH, KASEY (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 148 | 0.000% |

HE, ELIZABETH (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[122]0.000% ]

RAVI, AADHYA (82/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[1220.000% ]

MS CAL

ODOM ACADEMY - 6A
[1312.62]

[8] WANG, E. - 337.19

[8] KUCH, K. - 328.15

[8] RAVL, A. - 328.14

[7] RATHORE, D. - 319.14

NORTH SHORE MS - 6A
[997.27]

[8] ISLAS, B. - 283.1
[7] VELASQUEZ, A. - 247.06
[8] TREVINO, C. - 238.07

[8] ALBRIGHT, G. - 229.04

COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS - 6A
[826.14]

[6] REBOLLAR, G. - 220.05
[6] HA, A. - 211.04

[6] ERISPE, R. - 202.01

[6] HERNANDEZ, B. - 193.04

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND) - 5A
[646.08]

[8] FIORILLO, D. - 247.07
[6] HUSSAIN, A. - 165

[6] KHUWAIJA, S. - 138.01
[8] OLIVER, K. - 96

ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL
(BEAUMONT) - 6A
[84]

[7] REN, C. - 84

MS CAL

WANG, ETHAN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[337.1910.000% ]

KUCH, KASEY (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[328.150.000% ]

RAVI, AADHYA (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[328.140.000% ]

MS MATH

ODOM ACADEMY - 6A
[782]

[8] KUCH, K. - 250
[8] WANG, E. - 243

[7] WEIMERS, S. - 146

[7] ZARGARZADEH, N. - 143

NORTH SHORE MS - 6A
[307]

[7] BROWN, B. - 107
[8] ISLAS, B. - 80

[7] VELASQUEZ, A. - 70
[8] TREVINO, C. - 50

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND) - 5A
[279]

[8] FIORILLO, D. - 98
[8] CONTRERAS, S. - 84
[8] MALLORY, K. - 82
[6] KHUWAIJA, S. - 15

COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS - 6A
[237]

[6] HA, A. - 67

[6] ADOLPH, A. - 58

[6] HERNANDEZ, B. - 58

[6] HURTADO-LOZA, J. - 54

ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL
(BEAUMONT) - 6A
[36]

[7] REN, C. - 36

MS MATH

KUCH, KASEY (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 250 | 100.000% ]

WANG, ETHAN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 243 | 98.000% ]

KARANI, LAVINA (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 142 | 88.235% ]

MS SCI

ODOM ACADEMY - 6A
[715]

[8] PATEL, S. - 180
[7] COUCH, R. - 180
[7] WEIMERS, S. - 180
[8] KARANL, L. - 175

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND) - 5A
[532]

[8] COMEAUX, P. - 146
[8] MALLORY, K. - 144
[8] ALMENDAREZ, A. - 142
[6] KHUWAIJA, S. - 100

NORTH SHORE MS - 6A
[496]

[7] BROWN, B. - 145

[8] ALBRIGHT, G. - 131

[8] CASTRO HERNANDEZ, R. - 118
[8] TREVINO, C. - 102

COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS - 6A
[310]

[6] SANTOS, J. - 93
[6] HURTADO-LOZA, I. - 76
[6] GASCA, D. - 74
[6] ERISPE, R. - 67

ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL
(BEAUMONT) - 6A
[0]

MS SCI

PATEL, SHAGUN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 180 | 88.372% ]

KARANI, LAVINA (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[175 | 88.095% ]

PAUR, IRIS (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[170|79.167% ]
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11

12
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CONTRERAS, SANTIAGO (8g/5A)

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 113 | 0.000% ]

MENSAH, JOSHUA (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[99|0.000% ]

KARANI, LAVINA (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[9310.000% ]

PATEL, SHAGUN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[930.000% ]

COMEAUX, JILLIANN (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[820.000% ]

TULLIS, MAZE (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[6710.000% ]

MALLORY, KADEN (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 6410.000% ]

COMEAUX, PEYTON (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[5410.000% ]

HOSSAIN, JASIA (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[4510.000% ]

ISLAS, BRITTANIE (8g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[4310.000% ]

JANJUA, HUSBAAN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[3610.000% ]

VEGA, ISRAEL (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[12]0.000% ]

ALBRIGHT, GEANE FERD (8g/6A)

NORTH SHORE MS
[610.000% ]

PAUR, IRIS (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[610.000% ]

LUKE, EKOM (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[-1210.000% ]

KARANI, LAVINA (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 292.14 0.000% ]

ISLAS, BRITTANIE (8g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[283.1]0.000% ]

HE, ELIZABETH (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[274.13 | 0.000% ]

JANJUA, HUSBAAN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 265.1]0.000% ]

FIORILLO, DANIELLE (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[247.07 1 0.000% ]

TREVINO, CASANDRA (8g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[ 238.0710.000% ]

VEGA, ISRAEL (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[237.09 0.000% ]

ALBRIGHT, GEANE FERD (8g/6A)

NORTH SHORE MS
[229.040.000% ]

CASTRO HERNANDEZ, RAUL
(8¢/6A)

NORTH SHORE MS

[ 229.03| 0.000% ]

PATEL, SHAGUN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[175.06 | 0.000% ]

MENSAH, JOSHUA (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[127]0.000% ]

OLIVER, KIMBER (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 96| 0.000% ]

HOSSAIN, JASIA (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[7710.000% ]

PAUR, IRIS (82/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 62.02]0.000% ]

LUKE, EKOM (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[2510.000% ]

HE, ELIZABETH (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 119 | 89.286% ]

RAVI, AADHYA (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 111 |92.000% ]

MENSAH, JOSHUA (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 110 | 100.000% ]

FIORILLO, DANIELLE (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[9895.238% ]

PATEL, SHAGUN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[91]90.476% ]

CONTRERAS, SANTIAGO (8g/5A)

CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[8485.714% ]

MALLORY, KADEN (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[8281.818% ]

ISLAS, BRITTANIE (8g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[ 80 | 100.000% ]

PAUR, IRIS (82/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[77]80.952% ]

HOSSAIN, JASIA (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[67]78.947% ]

COMEAUX, PEYTON (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[6392.857%]

ALMENDAREZ, AIYDEN (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[6073.684% ]

COMEAUX, JILLIANN (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[57176.471%]

TULLIS, MAZE (8%/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[55]72.222%]

TREVINO, CASANDRA (8g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[5070.588% ]

JANJUA, HUSBAAN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[45]56.522% ]

VEGA, ISRAEL (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[41|61.111%]

OLIVER, KIMBER (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 41| 52.000% ]

ALBRIGHT, GEANE FERD (8g/6A)

NORTH SHORE MS
[2885.714% ]

LUKE, EKOM (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[2035.897%]

VEGA, ISRAEL (3g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 165 | 87.500% ]

KUCH, KASEY (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[160|78.261% ]

COMEAUX, PEYTON (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 146 | 93.750% ]

MALLORY, KADEN (8%/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 144 | 77.500% |

ALMENDAREZ, ATYDEN (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 142 | 70.833% ]

JANJUA, HUSBAAN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[135]75.610% ]

MENSAH, JOSHUA (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[135|75.610% ]

ALBRIGHT, GEANE FERD (8g/6A)
NORTH SHORE M$S
[ 131 ]80.556% ]

WANG, ETHAN (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[13172.093% ]

HE, ELIZABETH (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[129 | 70.455% ]

CONTRERAS, SANTIAGO (8¢/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[128 |82.353% ]

RAVI, AADHYA (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[124 1 69.767% ]

OLIVER, KIMBER (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[119 | 69.048% |

CASTRO HERNANDEZ, RAUL
(8¢/6A)

NORTH SHORE MS

[ 118 ] 81.250% ]

COMEAUX, JILLIANN (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[116 | 78.788% ]

HOSSAIN, JASIA (8g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[114|76.471% ]

TREVINO, CASANDRA (8g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[102 | 65.000% ]

TULLIS, MAZE (8%/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 94 76.667% ]

ISLAS, BRITTANIE (8g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[ 81 63.636% ]

LUKE, EKOM (8g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[6778.947% ]



Rank
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11
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MS NS

WEIMERS, SULLIVAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[99|0.000% ]

ZHANG, EVAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[9510.000% ]

RATHORE, DIVYA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 941 0.000% ]

ZARGARZADEH, NAVID (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[920.000% ]

LE, KENDRA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 8210.000% ]

BROWN, BRANDAN (7g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[6410.000% ]

COUCH, REGINALD (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[6210.000% ]

MA, VIVIAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[5510.000% ]

TWAGIRAYEZU, BENITA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[41]0.000% ]

PATEL, ANAYA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[3910.000% ]

TRAN, MINH (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[320.000% ]

PADILLA, JADE (7g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[240.000% ]

RICHARDS, CORBIN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[100.000% ]

REN, CHLOE (7g/6A)
ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL
(BEAUMONT)
[910.000% ]

MS NS

HA, ADAM (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 8510.000% ]

KANNAN, SAHASRA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[7710.000% ]

MS CAL

RATHORE, DIVYA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[319.140.000% ]

ZARGARZADEH, NAVID (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 283.13 1 0.000% ]

MA, VIVIAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 274.11 | 0.000% ]

VELASQUEZ, AALIYAH (7g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[247.06 | 0.000% ]

MARTINEZ, AZUL (7g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[220.030.000% ]

ZHANG, EVAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[209.07 | 0.000% ]

PADILLA, JADE (7g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[175 ] 0.000% ]

TRAN, MINH (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 159 | 0.000% ]

PATEL, ANAYA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 157.04 0.000% ]

BROWN, BRANDAN (7g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[ 149.05 | 0.000% ]

TWAGIRAYEZU, BENITA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[130.03 | 0.000% ]

COUCH, REGINALD (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[119.09 | 0.000% ]

WEIMERS, SULLIVAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 108.08 | 0.000% ]

LE, KENDRA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 98.04 | 0.000% ]

REN, CHLOE (7g/6A)
ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL
(BEAUMONT)

[ 840.000% ]

RICHARDS, CORBIN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 77.010.000% ]

MS CAL

REBOLLAR, GIOVANNI (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 220.050.000% ]

HA, ADAM (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[211.04 | 0.000% ]

MS MATH

WEIMERS, SULLIVAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 146 | 93.750% ]

ZARGARZADEH, NAVID (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 143 | 83.784% ]

RATHORE, DIVYA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[129 | 90.000% ]

ZHANG, EVAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[112|85.714% ]

BROWN, BRANDAN (7g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[107|85.185% ]

LE, KENDRA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[85179.167% ]

TWAGIRAYEZU, BENITA (7¢/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[77180.952% ]

RICHARDS, CORBIN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 70 | 100.000% ]

VELASQUEZ, AALIYAH (7g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[70]76.190% ]

MA, VIVIAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 60| 73.684% ]

PATEL, ANAYA (7¢/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 60 73.684% ]

TRAN, MINH (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[49|61.905% ]

REN, CHLOE (7g/6A)
ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL
(BEAUMONT)

[ 36| 80.000% ]

PADILLA, JADE (7g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[21]71.429% ]

MARTINEZ, AZUL (7g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[1962.500% ]

COUCH, REGINALD (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[-31|11.538% ]

MS MATH

LOU, NATHAN (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 81)89.474% ]

HA, ADAM (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[67]65.385%]

MS SCI

COUCH, REGINALD (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 180 | 80.000% ]

WEIMERS, SULLIVAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 180 | 80.000% |

ZARGARZADEH, NAVID (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[170 | 87.805% ]

RICHARDS, CORBIN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 166 | 76.000% ]

RATHORE, DIVYA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 158 | 85.000% ]

BROWN, BRANDAN (7g/6A)
NORTH SHORE MS
[ 145 |95.924% ]

TRAN, MINH (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[127 | 68.889% ]

LE, KENDRA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 115 | 65.909% |

MA, VIVIAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[112 ] 74.286% ]

TWAGIRAYEZU, BENITA (7¢/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[79170.370% ]

ZHANG, EVAN (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 74| 55.000% ]

PATEL, ANAYA (7g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 70| 64.286% ]

MS SCI

LOU, NATHAN (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 114 68.293% ]

O'HALLORAN, REAGAN (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 110 | 62.000% ]
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KHUWAJA, SHAHZAIB-ALI (6¢/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[720.000% ]

LOU, NATHAN (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 63 10.000% ]

KANNAN, SAHANA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[5310.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, BRYAN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[490.000% ]

HURTADO-LOZA, JADEN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[490.000% ]

PATEL, SAANVI (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[4910.000% ]

ADOLPH, AIDEN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[48 | 0.000% ]

NUFIO, HECTOR (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[3710.000% ]

ABRAR, JUVERIA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[2710.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, LUIS (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[1510.000% ]

KHOWAJA, ISBAH (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[100.000% ]

UZ, EMANUEL (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[410.000% ]

O'HALLORAN, REAGAN (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[-410.000% ]

HUSSAIN, AIZER-ALY (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[-1410.000% ]

KHOWAJA, ISHA (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[-1410.000% ]

MAKNOJIA, ZEUS (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[-1410.000% ]

ERISPE, RAPHAEL (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[202.010.000% ]

HERNANDEZ, BRYAN (62/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 193.040.000% ]

RODRIGUEZ, LUIS (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 193.010.000% ]

PATEL, SAANVI (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 193 | 0.000% ]

HURTADO-LOZA, JADEN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[175.030.000% ]

HUSSAIN, AIZER-ALY (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 165 | 0.000% ]

ADOLPH, AIDEN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 164 | 0.000% ]

GASCA, DIEGO (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 149.01|0.000% ]

KANNAN, SAHASRA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 140 | 0.000% |

KHUWAJA, SHAHZAIB-ALI (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 138.01 | 0.000% ]

LOU, NATHAN (62/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[120.02 0.000% ]

KANNAN, SAHANA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 112.01|0.000% ]

O'HALLORAN, REAGAN (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 112.01 | 0.000% ]

MOSQUEDA, ALEXANDER (62/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[103 | 0.000% ]

SANTOS, JORDAN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[100 | 0.000% ]

ABRAR, JUVERIA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
/89 0.000% ]

ADOLPH, AIDEN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
/58 92.308% ]

HERNANDEZ, BRYAN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[5892.308% ]

HURTADO-LOZA, JADEN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 54| 80.000% ]

KANNAN, SAHASRA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[5184.615%]

KANNAN, SAHANA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 46| 83.333% ]

RODRIGUEZ, LUIS (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 46 83.333% ]

REBOLLAR, GIOVANNI (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[4476.923% ]

ABRAR, JUVERIA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 43 90.000% ]

NUFIO, HECTOR (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[40 | 66.667% ]

ERISPE, RAPHAEL (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 36| 80.000% ]

GASCA, DIEGO (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[3472.727%]

PATEL, SAANVI (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[29]70.000% ]

MOSQUEDA, ALEXANDER (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 26| 36.000% ]

UZ, EMANUEL (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[17]43.750% ]

SANTOS, JORDAN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[16]46.154% ]

KHUWAJA, SHAHZAIB-ALI (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[15]50.000% ]

KHUWAJA, SHAHZAIB-ALI (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[100 | 81.481% ]

BOUTTE, JOSEPH (6Z/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 99| 60.000% ]

SANTOS, JORDAN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[9360.976% ]

KANNAN, SAHANA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 83| 76.000% ]

MAKNOJIA, ZEUS (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 82| 52.000% ]

HURTADO-LOZA, JADEN (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 76| 72.000% ]

GASCA, DIEGO (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[ 74| 60.606% ]

ABRAR, JUVERIA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 72 80.000% ]

HUSSAIN, AIZER-ALY (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 68 | 48.000% ]

ERISPE, RAPHAEL (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[6778.947% ]

KANNAN, SAHASRA (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 66 | 60.000% ]

PATEL, SAANVI (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[4953.571%]

UZ, EMANUEL (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[37]55.000% ]

NUFIO, HECTOR (6g/6A)
COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
[2142.857%]

KHOWAJA, ISHA (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[12]32.000% ]

KHOWAUJA, ISBAH (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[-37|18.000% ]
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BOUTTE, JOSEPH (62/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[-3110.000% ]

MAKNOJIA, ZEUS (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[ 681 0.000% ]

BOUTTE, JOSEPH (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[ 66.020.000% ]

KHOWAJA, ISHA (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[5810.000% ]

KHOWAJA, ISBAH (6¢/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[5410.000% ]

UZ, EMANUEL (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[5010.000% ]

KHOWAJA, ISHA (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[1033.333%]

BOUTTE, JOSEPH (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[9150.000% ]

HUSSAIN, AIZER-ALY (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[31]50.000% ]

O'HALLORAN, REAGAN (6g/6A)
ODOM ACADEMY
[0128571%]

MAKNOJIA, ZEUS (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[-8|18.182% ]

KHOWAJA, ISBAH (6g/5A)
CENTRAL MS (NEDERLAND)
[-2820.408% ]



